
CONTINUED FROM HIGH SCHOOL ROUTE
Hwy 101/Eells Hill/Skok Valley                   
Bus #
Driver:
Pretrip:
Depart: 7:35 (Oakland Bay Junior High)
Stop# Time Location

(SHELTON SPRINGS RD)
1 7:37 (Belvins Rd)

HWY 101
2 7:41 (14750 N.)
3 7:42 (14993 N.) 
4 7:44 (15230 N.) 
5 7:48 (17420 N.)
6 7:49 (17663 N.) 
7 7:49 (River Rd)

HWY 106
8 7:50 (480 N.)
9 7:52 (1310 N.) 

TRIBAL CENTER RD
10 7:52 (100 N.) Health Care Department
11 7:53 (420 N.)
12 7:54 (450 N.)
13 7:55 (480 N.)
14 7:55 (540 N.)
15 7:56 (Potlatch Ct)
16 7:57 (151 N.)
17 7:58 (93 N.)
18 7:58 (91 N.)
19 8:00 (Twana Ct.) & (190 N Reservation Rd)
20 8:01 (230 N.) & (Tseesub Ct.)                                                                    
21 8:02 (273 N.)                                                                                                             
22 8:02 (Chasalt Ln)                                                                                                      
23 8:03 (Aspiel Ln) & (Skokomish Flats Rd)
24 8:03 (500 N.)
25 8:03 (550 N.)
26 8:04 (Salish Ct & 560 N.) 
27 8:04 (640 N.)
28 8:04 (Enetai Ct)
29 8:05 (941 N. 
30 8:05 960 N.
31 8:06 1000 N.

8:20 Hood Canal School                               8/30/17

206AHC -  Yellow                       


